06/11/2025, 17:29

Ranking Sénior

ITAMIRIM

CLUBE DE CAMPO

RANKING CATEGORIA SéENIOR 2026

Nome

Anisio de Souza Filho

Carlos Jose Martins Silva

Castelo Jose Ruaro Gazzoni

Charles Pereira

Claudio Cesar Da Rocha

Edilson Teodoro Da Costa

Edson Luis Perico

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Titulo

1385

747

828

967

1438

1740

1651

Nasc.

03/09/1970

02/02/1971

16/12/1966

17/02/1966

10/10/1970

14/03/1967

22/09/1966

Ranking

5

1/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Eduardo De Almeida Heusi

Eduardo Francisco Philipps

Emanuel Rogerio Brehmer

Enio Julio Moraes Junior

Fabio Alexandre Silverio

Gustavo Mello Barroso

Heldenrson Foletto

Jair Bondicz

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

166

1521

2679

2538

1356

3132

1715

170

Nasc.

27/10/1970

03/08/1970

10/06/1963

14/07/1971

16/06/1971

17/09/1970

24/11/1967

26/07/1971

Ranking

5

2/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Jairo Valdemiro Porto

Jandir Vogel

Joao Carlos Ribeiro

Jose Augusto Heil Junior

Julio Cesar Scolari

Luiz Carlos Da Silva

Marcello Caetano Barontini

Marcelo Sandri Ferreira

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

705

1275

1345

190

1267

1701

990

171

Nasc.

14/05/1969

16/11/1967

08/12/1968

27/02/1971

26/03/1971

01/10/1971

25/08/1970

06/10/1971

Ranking

5

3/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Marcio Andre Neitzke

Marco Antonio Vieira

Marcos Aurelio de Andrade

Adelir Soares

Agnaldo Celestino Nascimento

Agnaldo Hilton Dos Santos

Alcione Augusto Da Silva

Amarildo Antenor Vieira

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

1137

382

631

2637

1412

546

1647

1344

Nasc.

19/03/1969

15/03/1971

03/02/1970

21/05/1970

19/05/1967

26/04/1967

14/07/1959

24/03/1963

Ranking

5

4/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Anderson Arcanjo De Souza

Ary Capella Neto

Azael Patricio

Bernardo J. Afonso

Cesar Luiz dos Santos

Claudio Henrique Villanova Dos Santos

Clovis Emmendorfer

Dario Luiz Vitali

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

1528

2060

1427

513

284

1993

1066

440

Nasc.

02/06/1963

19/11/1970

10/04/1967

10/09/1969

16/03/1954

25/03/1966

01/06/1970

22/07/1962

Ranking

4

5/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

*‘i[i!hnt

Nome

Dilvo Casagranda

Dinovan Aparecido Ferreira

Dirceu Dinei Martins Filho

Everton Pereira Bendini

Fernando Dambros

Fernando Lopes

Gilberto Silveira Da Silva

Gilmar Rodrigues Da Silva

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

2457

759

581

940

1430

1331

552

Nasc.

23/07/1962

14/05/1970

10/05/1970

01/02/1967

24/08/1971

14/10/1965

31/05/1966

04/02/1963

Ranking

4

6/38



06/11/2025, 17:29 Ranking Sénior

Nome Titulo
Helder Casagrande Do Amaral 2202
Helio Dagnoni 1623
Jose Agostinho Blatt 1435
Jose Renato Porto 401
Luiz Antonio Silvestre 238
Luiz Eduardo Simao 1285
Marcio Lucio Laureano 1076
Marcio Rocha 2712

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Nasc.

10/03/1966

27/02/1959

22/03/1962

28/01/1961

31/10/1963

08/04/1965

09/06/1964

22/04/1970

Ranking

4

7/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Mauricio Da Costa Rosa

Mauro Cesar Pereira

Odilio Jose Da Veiga

Pedro Alves Cabral Filho

Renato Raul Cordeiro

Roberto Andrei Do Amaral

Rogerio De Souza

Rogerio Jorge Rosa

A T4

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

1400

300

2067

1628

1746

760

1057

1320

Nasc.

19/04/1964

05/02/1970

23/11/1969

28/12/1964

25/07/1968

21/10/1963

13/08/1968

30/09/1963

Ranking

4

8/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Ronaldo Jose Ribeiro Souza

Ronaldo Valmor Baldanca

Sergio Pereira

Valdecir De Moura

Vanderlei Grando

Volnei Pereira

Adalberto Cesario Pereira Junior

Ademir Sebastiao Cardoso

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

767

1600

310

1820

431

1396

1613

2040

Nasc.

19/06/1962

20/07/1968

17/07/1969

30/06/1967

28/08/1971

02/04/1964

30/09/1967

24/08/1965

Ranking

4

9/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Aderito Tavares Correia

Adilson Zanelato

Alberto Santos Da Silva

Alexandre Moser

Alexandre Mussi Brandao

Altavir Fischer

Anderson De Oliveira Couto

Anderson Luiz Silva

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

2635

1676

2523

484

1515

2175

1323

1048

Nasc.

02/10/1966

19/06/1970

02/06/1971

23/11/1965

07/05/1964

13/01/1961

17/06/1964

21/03/1970

Ranking

3

10/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Andrey Goncalves Rosa

Antonio Carlos Mendonca

Antonio Sergio Dos Santos

Arlei Stefens

Carlinhos Berlatto

Carlos Alberto Da Silva

Carlos Alberto Dos Santos

Carlos Alberto Moreira R. Coelho

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

1815

843

2059

965

530

807

1620

2203

Nasc.

30/12/1971

18/06/1960

05/06/1959

22/08/1968

14/10/1964

07/10/1971

20/02/1963

31/12/1964

Ranking

3

11/38



06/11/2025, 17:29 Ranking Sénior

Nome Titulo

Celio Antonio Vinotti 1470
Clovis Jose Passuello 2091
Deudezio Eccel 2127
Douglas Juliano Rosa 923

Edemir Borth

Ednilson Delfino De Moura 1222
Edson Rodrigues 1183
Edson Teodoro Eleuterio 1727

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Nasc.

23/01/1965

05/03/1962

17/03/1971

27/04/1970

30/05/1966

16/07/1967

26/01/1964

26/02/1967

Ranking

3

12/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Eduardo Germani

Eduardo Jose Da Silva

Elio Marcos Ramos Jr.
=

Emanuel Bohora GonA§alves

Evandro Luiz De Oliveira

Evandro Sandri

ﬁ Fabiano Jose Sais
&

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Fabio Nery De Souza

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

2216

2249

1300

2051

782

1382

1405

1949

Nasc.

14/02/1957

04/04/1959

29/09/1962

10/02/1967

31/10/1955

17/02/1969

20/07/1971

28/10/1968

Ranking

3

13/38



06/11/2025, 17:29 Ranking Sénior

Nome Titulo

Fabricio Marinho 633
Fernando Eduardo Canziani Pereira 2452
Ingomar Espleter 2305

Jackson De Moura Ferro Silva 183
Jaime Luiz Do Nascimento 510
James Roberto Ferreira 368

Joao Abrahao Francisco Neto 460
Joao Carlos Batista Dos Santos 1516

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Nasc.

23/10/1970

26/03/1969

16/03/1966

29/09/1963

30/09/1969

04/06/1965

27/05/1970

24/06/1958

Ranking

3

14/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Joao Luiz Machado Neto

Joao Luiz Silva

Jorge Luiz Poli

Jose Alberto Dalago

; Ivn._ Jose Amarildo Machado

Jose Brombilla

Jose Carlos Ronchi

Jose Carlos Testoni

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

1730

1134

1502

588

1671

1165

1754

1512

Nasc.

18/04/1964

23/12/1967

01/12/1967

28/03/1959

22/07/1965

19/03/1966

02/06/1964

24/07/1966

Ranking

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

15/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Jose Elias Borges

Jose Luiz Camargo

Jose Pereira

JoAf£o Alberto Casas

Juarez Testoni

Julio Cesar Da Silva

Juscelino Alexandre Da Silva

%

!; Ludgero Figueredo Neto

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

371

1355

1118

1378

1642

1140

700

287

Nasc.

29/01/1962

04/06/1956

10/09/1961

21/05/1959

01/03/1969

26/01/1964

22/10/1969

20/05/1968

Ranking

3

16/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Luiz Antonio Bogo

Luiz Carlos Kormann

Marcelo De Almeida Heusi

Marcelo Queluz Muller

Marcelo Truppel Coutinho

Marcio Alexandre Pires Da Silva

Marcio Aurelio Guapiano

Marcio Luiz De Freitas

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

1726

1132

162

125

2116

2644

1283

Nasc.

26/04/1964

30/12/1951

09/09/1968

26/01/1969

19/01/1964

07/12/1969

30/12/1969

26/06/1966

Ranking

3

17/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Marcio Sergio De Oliveira

Marcionei Rank

Marcius Pierce Da Silva

Mario Sergio Gomes

Mauricio Da Silva

Mauro Luiz Da Rocha

Mauro Renato Marcelino

Mauro Uriarte Francisco

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

2798

1310

483

670

924

1906

614

140

Nasc.

27/09/1967

01/05/1971

24/07/1971

21/12/1958

06/07/1962

23/04/1962

25/04/1964

12/09/1958

Ranking

3

18/38



06/11/2025, 17:29 Ranking Sénior

Nome Titulo
Michael Zimmermann Akivayov 2639
Moacyr Werner Filho 101

Murilo Saturnino

Neivo Jose Marchezin 375
Onildo Assis Schvepper 961
Osman Freire Rebello 141

Osni Ricardo De Almeida Serafim 1564
Osnildo Moser 1621

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Nasc.

02/11/1966

15/01/1960

13/12/1958

09/06/1959

19/05/1960

31/05/1957

30/09/1964

13/11/1963

Ranking

3

19/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Paulo Afonso do Nascimento

Paulo Cezar Sacchetti

Paulo Jose da Silva Junior

Paulo Roberto Figueredo

Paulo Roberto Storkc Soares

Pery Xavier Vieira dos Santos Neto

Renato Tedesco

Ricardo Antonio Ern

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

895

1465

1593

1467

434

2423

1588

Nasc.

25/01/1954

27/11/1970

15/02/1971

18/06/1968

01/10/1958

24/02/1962

21/04/1968

27/09/1968

Ranking

3

20/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Ricardo Jorge Rosa

Romeu Odilio Pereira

Sergio Agenor De Aragao

Ubiratan Joao Mendonca

Valdeci Jose Vieira

Vanderley Geraldo Rebello

Vilfredo Nagel

Vilson Almiro Teixeira

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

898

528

1034

1321

437

1489

1174

Nasc.

17/10/1960

05/01/1959

06/07/1962

20/07/1956

16/08/1964

03/06/1965

19/11/1955

10/01/1966

Ranking

3

21/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Vinicius Do Nascimento

Volney Silva

Wanderley Godoy Junior

Willian Garcia De Souza

Wilson Bonetti

Zeferino Antonio Maria Neto

Zulmir Cruz

Acir Silvestrini

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

250

995

226

1617

1094

1640

2103

893

Nasc.

23/07/1970

07/09/1965

02/02/1968

14/06/1962

08/10/1956

03/01/1969

05/12/1962

25/04/1953

Ranking

3

22/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Adalberto Fischer

v
‘

Ademir Pereira

)4

Adenio Romeiro Fraga

Ailton Limas Patricio

Airton Martins

Altemar Martins

Altivir Zini

Amarildo Araujo Da Silva

2 S

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

535

1546

897

859

1560

1529

623

652

Nasc.

04/11/1959

26/09/1954

13/08/1945

30/08/1952

04/06/1955

24/12/1965

12/01/1966

16/05/1962

Ranking

2

23/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Anderson Peres Ribeiro

Andrey Balsini Schulz

Arlindo Machado

Armando Dutra Junior

Armando Goncalves

Caetano Martins

Carlos Alberto Coelho

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

667

953

454

636

353

1091

405

1150

Nasc.

25/07/1960

27/03/1970

17/06/1943

30/10/1941

19/09/1961

16/03/1952

30/12/1958

20/12/1958

Ranking

2

24/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

r I

Nome

Carlos Antonio Marquesi

Carlos Eduardo Correa

Carlos Eduardo Lopes

Carlos H. Lunardelli

Claudio Ribeiro Werner

Claudio Roberto Correa

Dalmo Luiz

Danilo Pitz

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

612

1014

1047

106

1788

814

1102

Nasc.

28/07/1956

29/06/1968

04/01/1968

02/04/1971

15/08/1958

07/09/1971

03/04/1957

19/09/1969

Ranking

2

25/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Didio Girardi

Ecio Dos Santos

Edmar Hercilio Stein

Edson Cesar Russi

Edson Fernandes De Oliveira

Emanuel Tome Pereira

Esmael Luiz Salsbrum

Evaldo De Aquino

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

1325

1509

1073

791

2180

1463

393

Nasc.

25/09/1955

21/07/1963

15/11/1958

14/04/1958

22/04/1942

27/03/1955

11/09/1953

22/09/1966

Ranking

2

26/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Ezair Francisco De Borba

Flavio Antonio Lage De Faria

Flavio Rosa

Francisco Jose Dias

Gilmar Fischer

Guy Gomes Siegl|

Hamilton Espezim Filho

Helio Dagnoni

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

334

1481

579

1075

1399

872

1496

1372

Nasc.

07/01/1949

05/10/1951

18/01/1960

10/01/1961

08/09/1963

09/09/1962

13/07/1955

08/04/1959

Ranking

2

27/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Henrique Stein Neto

llio L.dos Santos Jr.

Indalicio Dorval Da Costa

Ivo Carlos Nunes

Ivo Olampio Vicente

Jair De Medeiros

Jeferson Luiz Deschamps

Joao Agenor De Aragao

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

485

1530

977

773

2105

1363

261

Nasc.

29/09/1946

17/09/1965

08/05/1945

02/01/1958

02/07/1966

18/07/1970

28/03/1961

20/04/1959

Ranking

2

28/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Joao Alberto Klaus

Joao Alves Massaneiro Jr.

Joao Celso Cunha

Joao Francisco De Franca

Joao Herivelto Balduino

Joao Luiz Schvepper

Jose Alfredo Da Silva

Jose Augusto Figueiro Tessele

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

1551

1208

1380

408

578

1413

154

836

Nasc.

02/12/1956

16/07/1956

29/08/1958

10/09/1959

24/11/1954

08/06/1961

05/10/1964

24/11/1951

Ranking

2

29/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Jose Domingos Bortolatto

Jose Luiz de Andrade

Juarez Felix De Macedo

Juarez Gomes

Juelci Pinheiro Gularte

Julio Cesar Correa

LOURENA[]O LUIS RIBEIRO

Laureci Pacheco

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

858

1590

740

2836

2049

364

1120

1379

Nasc.

14/02/1954

13/05/1956

17/12/1949

13/11/1955

12/08/1953

01/10/1956

19/08/1965

05/01/1955

Ranking

2

30/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Lino Mario Roza

Lucas Olibone Freitas

Luiz Antonio Martins

Luiz Augusto Garcia

Luiz Carlos De Amorim

Luiz Fernando Molleri

Luiz Guilherme Amaral Hidalgo

Luiz Roberto Ribeiro

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

634

2504

669

707

1164

608

2133

1626

Nasc.

26/01/1956

26/10/1970

04/08/1955

25/08/1954

27/01/1955

28/06/1952

23/12/1970

02/07/1961

Ranking

2

31/38



06/11/2025, 17:29 Ranking Sénior

Nome Titulo
i.. I;. ® l, Marcelo De Andrade 1266
1 Marco Aurelio Seara Junior 188
Mario Cesar Ricardo 1210
Mario Jose Furtado 77
Mario Sergio Schneider 666
Mauricio Balao Taques 1187
Mauricio Jose Reiser 607
Mauro Sergio De C. Alves 2056

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Nasc.

22/04/1969

26/02/1958

31/03/1955

16/03/1959

16/10/1953

13/02/1963

24/08/1960

28/02/1959

Ranking

2

32/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Nilso Odorizzi

Niwton Luiz Carlotto

Omar Bernardino Rebello

Osmar Dinis Facchini

Paulo Cesar Forbeci

Paulo Roberto Nunes

Pedro Francisco Bettoni

Pedro Joao Dos Santos

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

497

1980

19

1126

229

1039

725

1472

Nasc.

16/12/1957

02/04/1951

02/01/1954

23/10/1948

16/05/1955

10/02/1955

21/05/1953

31/10/1959

Ranking

2

33/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Pedro Mateus Menegatti

Renato Chaves Vargas

Renato Fernando Pereira

Renato Luiz Silva

Ricardo Garcia

Salezio Da Silva

Saulo Moser

Sergio Da Silva Gomes

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

240

646

204

1040

1440

656

292

Nasc.

09/05/1969

31/12/1960

30/05/1966

24/08/1959

11/05/1953

25/08/1967

14/12/1962

22/12/1947

Ranking

2

34/38



06/11/2025, 17:29 Ranking Sénior

Nome Titulo
Sergio Jose Cunha 2251
Sergio Ribeiro Werner 104
Sergio Roberto Sora 2280
Tarcizio Zanelato 1163

Valdori Schveper

Vanderlei David De Souza 1425
Vanildo Antonio Furtado 482
Vilmar C. Mezaroba 1357

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Nasc.

17/06/1951

03/05/1957

31/07/1968

18/07/1958

01/05/1954

07/03/1967

07/02/1946

22/10/1951

Ranking

2

35/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Adelenir Fernandes Martins

Adelino Weber

Alcides Agostinho Da Silva

Alvaro Cesar Moreira

Antonio Carlos Batista

Ari Bellini

Dorival Ario Kudo

Douglas Heil

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

909

867

736

1289

156

1494

1006

Nasc.

15/11/1950

06/08/1953

27/10/1939

08/07/1957

02/03/1956

02/04/1954

21/05/1947

02/05/1950

Ranking

1

36/38



06/11/2025, 17:29

Nome

Humberto Aristides Da Silva

Ivan Dagnoni

Joao Erico de Souza

Julio Cesar Wippel

Lindomar Luiz De Oliveira

Namur Heusi

Otilio Cesar Dalcoquio

Paulo Jose Da Silva

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/edited/0/2026

Ranking Sénior

Titulo

994

145

496

1295

1123

852

553

Nasc.

02/11/1958

30/07/1949

04/06/1936

17/04/1944

16/09/1954

04/04/1950

09/11/1958

16/07/1942

Ranking

1

37/38



06/11/2025, 17:29 Ranking Sénior

Nome Titulo Nasc. Ranking
Sebastiao Antonio Coelho 1499 20/04/1955 1
Vilmar Hoepers 2222 24/09/1958 1
TOTAL: 297
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